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References and Resources
School Journals

Topic/Title

Rivers

Big Grey

Gunboats on the Waikato

River Story (Waipa)

Waikato Canoe Chant

Highway on the Whanganui

Water and Use

Wairere

Power Crisis - where to now

Turning on the power

White Knuckle Territory

Make a Water Wheel

Shapes of Water

Water Pollution and Conservation

Rain in the Hills

Blue Fish on the Footpath

Pollution - What happens

Testing the North River

Turid Reid: field studies scientist

Water Supply

Using Water

Related topics

Landscapes by the foot

Diane Oud - nursery worker

How we came to have town belts

Building a house in India

The water we breathe

Windows made of Water

Year

1991

1983

1983

1983

1983

1987

1993

1981

1996

1989

1995

1990

1992

1988

1996

1979

1978

1979

1989

1979

1983

1993

1978

1982

Part

4.1

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.3

School Journal
Story Library

1.2

1.4

1.1

2.2

3.1

2.3

4.1

4.3

4.1

2.1

1.2

3.1

2.1

3.2

1.2

Type

Poem

Article 1-13

Poem

Poem

Article 9-10

Poem

Article 10-11

Article 9-10

Article 9-10

Article 10-12

Article 8-9

Article 8-9

Article 10-12

Article 9.5-10.5

Article 12-14

Article 12-14

Article 10-12

Article 9-10

Article 9-10

Article 9-10

Article 9.5 -10.5

Article 10-12

Article 8.5 - 9.5
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Books and Articles

Reed AW Miles S, Moon G
The Story of the Waikato River The River - The Story of the Waikato
Reed (1974) Heinemann (1984)

Grinter N Duncan
Hamilton and the Waikato Waters of Waikato
Reed (1976) University of Waikato (1971)

Vercoe G Young D, Forster B
Bow-waves on the Waikato Faces of the River: New Zealand Living Water
Reed (1997) TVNZ Publishing (1986)

Cole J, Relf Mataira K
The Magic School Bus The River Which Ran Away
Wet All Over - a book about the The Legend of the Waikato River
Water Cycle (Available on loan from Environment Waikato)
Scholastic (1996)

Scott, Roke State of the New Zealand Environment
Waikato - The Royal River Ministry for the Environment (1997)
New Zealand Geographic - volume 25

Public libraries usually have a good selection of books in the junior readers non-fiction area on the
following topics -
· Water
· Rivers
· Water Pollution and Conservation

Other Resources

Rivers and streams
Building Science Concepts
Learning Media (2000)

Making Sense of the Material World, Levels 1 to 4
Learning Media (1998)
Water section pp 23-33.

Making Sense of Planet Earth and Beyond
Learning Media (1999)
“The Changing Landscape” pp 32-46.

Sunshine Science Concepts
Getting the Water We Need
Clouds, Rain and Fog
How Taps Work
Getting Rid of Wastewater
Heinemann Education, Reed Publishing
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Environmental Education Resource Directory
Directory of Resource Material for Environmental Education in the Waikato Region
Environment Waikato (1997)

Stormwater Education Resource Kit
Taupo District Council (1998)

The Pond Community, and the Stream Community
Learning Media (1993)

National Waterways Project

Kathryn Hicks
The Royal Society of New Zealand, PO Box 598, Wellington
Direct Dial: (04) 470 5760
email: kathryn.hicks@rsnz.org
RSNZ website: www.rsnz.org/
Waterways website: www.nwp.rsnz.org
Newsletter - nwp.rsnz.org/content/newsletters_listing.htm

CD Rom

Environment, Pollution and Recycling
contact rvdean@bigfoot.com

‘Maori and water’ newsletter http://nwp.rsnz.org/newsletters/newsletter6.pdf

Environmental funding for projects

Environmental Enhancement Fund
Environment B.O.P
Phone: 0800 368 267
Website: www.envbop.govt.nz

Where there’s water
New Zealand Environmental Grants
Phone: 04 917 7401
Website: www.nzwerf.org/wtw

Internet

Environment B.O.P’s website
www.envbop.govt.nz

Environment Waikato’s website
www.ew.govt.nz

Ministry for the Environment
www.mfe.govt.nz
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Ministry of Agriculture and Fisheries
www.maf.govt.nz

National Environmental Education Resource Directory
www.eednz.org.nz

National Institute of Water and Atmospheric Research
www.niwa.cri.nz

Southland Regional Council
www.southnet.co.nz/brucie/html/activities.htm

Global Rivers Environmental Education Network
www.igc.org\green\index.html

National Institute of Water and Atmospheric Research (NIWA)
www.niwa.cri.nz

Waterwatch: communities caring for catchments
www.waterwatch.org.au

Department of Conservation
www.doc.govt.nz\

US Environmental Protection Agency Office of Ground Water and Drinking Water
www.epa.gov\OGWDW\kids

Video

Great New Zealand River Journeys: The Waikato
With Lynda Topp
(Available at Public Library)
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