References and Resources

School Journals

Topic/Title	Year	Part	Туре
Rivers			
Big Grey	1991	4.1	Poem
Gunboats on the Waikato	1983	4.2	Article 1-13
River Story (Waipa)	1983	4.2	Poem
Waikato Canoe Chant	1983	4.2	Poem
Highway on the Whanganui	1983	4.2	Article 9-10
Water and Use			
Wairere	1987	4.2	Poem
Power Crisis - where to now	1993	4.2	Article 10-11
Turning on the power	1981	4.3	Article 9-10
White Knuckle Territory	1996	School Journal Story Library	
Make a Water Wheel	1989	1.2	Article 9-10
Shapes of Water	1995	1.4	Article 10-12
Water Pollution and Conservation			
Rain in the Hills	1990	1.1	Article 8-9
Blue Fish on the Footpath	1992	2.2	Article 8-9
Pollution - What happens	1988	3.1	Article 10-12
Testing the North River	1996	2.3	Article 9.5-10.5
Turid Reid: field studies scientist	1979	4.1	Article 12-14
Water Supply	1978	4.3	Article 12-14
Using Water	1979	4.1	Article 10-12
Related topics			
Landscapes by the foot	1989	2.1	Article 9-10
Diane Oud - nursery worker	1979	1.2	Article 9-10
How we came to have town belts	1983	3.1	Article 9-10
Building a house in India	1993	2.1	Article 9.5 -10.5
The water we breathe	1978	3.2	Article 10-12
Windows made of Water	1982	1.2	Article 8.5 - 9.5

Books and Articles

Reed AW Miles S, Moon G

The Story of the Waikato River - The Story of the Waikato

Reed (1974) Heinemann (1984)

Grinter N Duncan

Hamilton and the Waikato Waters of Waikato

Reed (1976) University of Waikato (1971)

Vercoe G Young D, Forster B

Bow-waves on the Waikato Faces of the River: New Zealand Living Water

Reed (1997) TVNZ Publishing (1986)

Cole J, Relf Mataira K

The Magic School Bus

The River Which Ran Away

Wet All Over - a book about the

The Legend of the Waikato River

Water Cycle (Available on loan from Environment Waikato)

Scholastic (1996)

Scott, Roke State of the New Zealand Environment
Waikato - The Royal River Ministry for the Environment (1997)

New Zealand Geographic - volume 25

Public libraries usually have a good selection of books in the junior readers non-fiction area on the following topics -

- Water
- Rivers
- Water Pollution and Conservation

Other Resources

Rivers and streams
Building Science Concepts
Learning Media (2000)

Making Sense of the Material World, Levels 1 to 4 Learning Media (1998) Water section pp 23-33.

Making Sense of Planet Earth and Beyond Learning Media (1999) "The Changing Landscape" pp 32-46.

Sunshine Science Concepts
Getting the Water We Need
Clouds, Rain and Fog
How Taps Work
Getting Rid of Wastewater
Heinemann Education, Reed Publishing

Environmental Education Resource Directory

Directory of Resource Material for Environmental Education in the Waikato Region
Environment Waikato (1997)

Stormwater Education Resource Kit Taupo District Council (1998)

The Pond Community, and the Stream Community Learning Media (1993)

National Waterways Project

Kathryn Hicks

The Royal Society of New Zealand, PO Box 598, Wellington

Direct Dial: (04) 470 5760 email: kathryn.hicks@rsnz.org RSNZ website: www.rsnz.org/

Waterways website: www.nwp.rsnz.org

Newsletter - nwp.rsnz.org/content/newsletters_listing.htm

CD Rom

Environment, Pollution and Recycling contact rvdean@bigfoot.com

'Maori and water' newsletter http://nwp.rsnz.org/newsletters/newsletter6.pdf

Environmental funding for projects

Environmental Enhancement Fund Environment B·O·P Phone: 0800 368 267

Website: www.envbop.govt.nz

Where there's water

New Zealand Environmental Grants

Phone: 04 917 7401

Website: www.nzwerf.org/wtw

Internet

Environment B·O·P's website www.envbop.govt.nz

Environment Waikato's website

www.ew.govt.nz

Ministry for the Environment

www.mfe.govt.nz

Ministry of Agriculture and Fisheries

www.maf.govt.nz

National Environmental Education Resource Directory

www.eednz.org.nz

National Institute of Water and Atmospheric Research

www.niwa.cri.nz

Southland Regional Council

www.southnet.co.nz/brucie/html/activities.htm

Global Rivers Environmental Education Network

www.igc.org\green\index.html

National Institute of Water and Atmospheric Research (NIWA)

www.niwa.cri.nz

Waterwatch: communities caring for catchments

www.waterwatch.org.au

Department of Conservation

www.doc.govt.nz\

US Environmental Protection Agency Office of Ground Water and Drinking Water www.epa.gov\OGWDW\kids

Video

Great New Zealand River Journeys: The Waikato With Lynda Topp (Available at Public Library)